
Coffee Selections

Water & Non-Alcoholic Beverage

Cocktails

Beer, Liquor, Whiskey & Cognac

House Pouring Wine

Red Wine

White Wine

Rose Wine

想了解更多，请扫描二维码번역을 위해 스캔해주십시오



CLASSIC COFFEE

Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

CLASSIC COFFEE WITH MILK

Cappuccino

Latte

Latte Macchiato

Macchiato

LOCAL TEA

Sabah Tea

SHANGRI-LA'S TEA

English Breakfast

Tie Guan Yin - Chinese Tea

Green Tea - Biluo

Peppermint

Osmanthus

Darjeeling

Chamomile

Jasmine Tea

Shangri-La Signature Blend 

LOCAL FAVOURITES

Teh Tarik

ICED DRINK

Iced Lemon Tea

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Iced Cappuccino

Fresh Lemonade

Fresh Lime Soda

RM

17

17

21

17

17

17

17

17

13

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

13

16

19

19

19

19

19

60

60

70

60

60

60

60

60

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

50

60

70

70

70

70

70

1
FEB25

       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



RM

34

17

26

34

17

30

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

24

24

24

24

25

27

23

27

17

110

60

90

110

60

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

60

60

60

60

60

80

80

80

80

80

90

80

90

60

WATER

Acqua Panna

Evian

Evian 

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino

Perrier

Perrier

AERATED DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Soda Water

100plus - Isotonic

CHILLED JUICES

Orange

Pineapple

Guava

Apple

Mango

FRESH JUICES

Orange

Pineapple

Watermelon

Apple

MOCKTAIL

Rasa Ria Punch

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,

Grenadine Syrup, Ginger Ale

Borneo Cooler

Strawberry Syrup, Raspberry Syrup,

Cherry Syrup, Sprite

Shirley Temple

Grenadine Syrup, Ginger Ale

Funky Monkey

Banana Puree, Orange Juice,

Coconut Cream

Kit Chai Ping

1000ml

1000ml

330ml

750ml

330ml

750ml

We grow our own

calamansi in Rasa Ria
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



RM

Classic Mojito

White Rum, Mint Leave, Brown Sugar,

Lime, Soda Water

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec,

Lime Juice, Coke

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

Juice

Lime Mint Daiquiri

Rum, Mint Liqueur, Lime, Simple

Syrup, Salt

Mai Tai

White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange

Liqueur, Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup

Pina Colada

White Rum, Malibu Rum, Pineapple

Juice, Coconut Cream, Syrup

Whisky Sour

Whisky, Pineapple Juice, Lemon

Juice, Simple Syrup

Rasa Ria Sling

Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy,

Angostura Bitter, Pineapple Juice,

Orange Juice, Lime Juice,

Grenadine, Soda Water

Mount Margarita

Tequila, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup,

Salt

46

49

46

46

46

46

46

52

41

150

160

150

150

150

150

150

170

130

COCKTAILS

3
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



RM

BEER

Kahlua

Baileys

Southern Comfort

Jägermeister

Amaretto

Tia Maria

Dry Vermouth

Sweet Vermouth

Cinzano

Pimm's

VODKA

Absolut Classic

Grey Goose

Belvedere

GIN

Beefeater 

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon

RUM

Havana Club 3 y.o

Bacardi White

Captain Morgan

Malibu

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Jose Cuervo

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennesy VSOP

SCOTCH WHISKY

Ballantines Finest

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12y.o

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Glenlivet 12 y.o

Glenfiddich 12

Tiger Draught

Sapporo Can

Anchor Can

Tiger Can

Heineken Can

Carlsberg Can

Guinness Stout Can

39

38

37

37

37

37

37

130

130

120

120

120

120

120

Soju Original 360ml 41 130

BEER TOWER

Tiger 277 880

SOJU

35

35

35

35

33

33

39

39

33

38

38

49

46

38

39

38

38

38

38

46

38

38

52

52

38

38

46

44

52

52

LIQUOR

APERITIF

120

120

120

120

120

120

130

130

120

130

130

160

150

130

130

130

130

130

130

150

130

130

170

170

130

130

150

140

170

170
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=e11b8160b191831bJmltdHM9MTY2OTI0ODAwMCZpZ3VpZD0xNTg4M2VjZi01OTVjLTZhMmEtMTc3Mi0yZjI3NThjYjZiYWImaW5zaWQ9NTE4NA&ptn=3&hsh=3&fclid=15883ecf-595c-6a2a-1772-2f2758cb6bab&psq=kahlua&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cua2FobHVhLmNvbS9lbi11cy8&ntb=1


40

48

54

40

48

54

54

108

68

White Wine

Tempus Two, Australia

Pinot Gris

Claro, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc

Banfi, Fumaio, Toscana

Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay

Red Wine

Tempus Two, Australia

Shiraz

Claro, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon

Banfi, Col Di Sasso, Toscana

Cabernet Sauvignon Sangiovese

Rose Wine

Domaines Barons De Rothschild

Aussieres Rose 

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco D.O.C Brut Zonin

RM

130

160

180

130

160

180

180

350

220

HOUSE POURING WINE

181

213

247

181

213

247

256

507

373

580

680

790

580

680

790

820

1610

1190
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



France

Clarendelle Rouge - Bordeaux

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau de Brandey, Bordeaux

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon

Foncalieu Le Challenge Rouge

Bordeaux Blends Red

Italy

Banfi, Chianti DOCG - Tuscany

Sangiovese

Banfi, Collepino IGT - Tuscany

Sangiovese - Merlot

SUD Primitivo di Manduria DOC

Primotivo

298

277

266

301

258

235

RM

RED WINE

950

880

850

960

820

750

Australia

Katnook Founder's Block

Cabernet Sauvignon

Wolf Blass Yellow Label

Shiraz

Wolf Blass Red Label

Cabernet Sauvignon

Wolf Blass Eagle Hawk

Shiraz - Merlot - Cabernet

Wynns Coonawarra

Cabernet Shiraz Merlot Malbec

Evans & Tate Margaret River Classic 

Shiraz

Evans & Tate Margaret River Classic 

Cabernet Merlot

277

268

268

225

290

268

268

880

850

850

720

920

850

850
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。

https://www.wine-searcher.com/find/de+brandy+bordeaux+france/2020


Chile

Concha y Toro, Frontera - Central Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cono Sur Bicicleta Reserva

Merlot

New Zealand

Matua Valley - Marlborough

Pinor Noir

Spain

Cano Toro

Tempranillo 

America

Beringer, Founder's Estate

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Argentina

Domaines Barons de Rothschild Aruma

247

247

247

288

255

297

282

790

790

790

920

810

950

900

RED WINE

RM
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



Italy

Soave DOC Classico "Montesei"

Veneto - Garganega

Banfi "Le Rime" - Tuscany

Sauvignon Blanc - Pinot Grigio

Chile

Luis Filipe

Sauvignon Blanc

Cono Sur Bicicleta

Gewurztraminer

Spain

Castillo de Albai, Rioja

Viura Blanco

Argentina

Broquel - Mendoza

Torrontés

New Zealand

Southern Ocean Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc

Matua Valley - Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc

248

278

213

231

223

261

306

288

790

890

680

740

710

830

970

920

WHITE WINE

RM
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



France

Clarendelle Blanc - Bordeaux

Semillon - Sauvignon Blanc - Muscadelle

Marius Blanc VDP

Terret & Vermentino

Michel Lynch

Sauvignon Blanc

Australia

Wolf Blass, Bilyara

Sauvignon Blanc

Katnook, Founder's Block

Chardonnay

The Yearling

Sauvignon Blanc

Hardy's Quayside

Chardonnay

Wolf Blass, Eaglehawk

Chardonnay

Evans & Tate Breathing Space

Savignon Blanc

Evans & Tate Butterball

Chardonnay

217

239

248

231

293

277

209

209

280

252

690

760

790

740

930

880

710

670

890

800

WHITE WINE

RM

9
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。



ROSE WINE

France

Clarendelle Rose, Bordeaux Merlot

Cabernet Franc

286 910

Brut

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Champagne

Palmer & CO Brut Reserve

Champagne

Rose

Moet and Chandon Rose

Champagne

Nicolas Feuillatte, Reserve Exclusive

Rose

Sparkling Wine

Domaine Chandon

Wolfblass Red Label, Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

CHAMPAGNE

587

557

630

796

408

396

1860

1770

2000

2530

1300

1260

RM
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       Pay with Shangri-La points

All prices quoted are inclusive of 6% SST for non alcoholic beverages and 8% SST for alcoholic beverages.

모든 가격은 무알콜의 경우 6% SST, 알콜의 경우 8% SST가 포함되어 있습니다.

所有报价均包含6%的政府税（非酒精饮品）以及8%的政府税（酒精饮品）。


